
Id disponibilita Data impegno Sede operativa

927 01/12/2023

Monari Srl Ag Acs 1173 - Via Ghiarola Vecchia, 41 - 

Fiorano Modenese (MO) (D018)

667 01/12/2023

Mecar Srl - Via Cisa Frazione Felegara, 92 - 

Medesano (PR) (0027)

591 05/12/2023

Vdm Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Allende, 46 - 

Modena (MO) (D011)

883 05/12/2023

Agenzia Praticauto Presso Aliani Centro Revisioni 

Srl - Via Corradini, 3 - Fidenza (PR) (0002)

1076 05/12/2023 Mecar Srl - Via Londra, 6 - Fontevivo (PR) (0026)

754 06/12/2023

Cavagna Renato Truck Srl - Via Praga, 8 - 

Fontevivo (PR) (OAL1)

614 06/12/2023

3m Garage Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Grandi , 10 - 

Campogalliano (MO) (D012)

884 06/12/2023

Ditta Trasporti Internazionali Transmec Spa - Via 

Ponte Alto , 32 - Campogalliano (MO) (TRAN)

719 06/12/2023

Moretti E Cavazzoni Srl - Via Caduti Del Lavoro, 

16A - San Polo D'Enza (RE) (MOCA1)

670 06/12/2023

Saavi Srl - Strada Statale 467, 115 - Casalgrande 

(RE) (CAS4)

938 06/12/2023

Monari Srl Ag Acs 1173 - Via Ghiarola Vecchia, 41 - 

Fiorano Modenese (MO) (D018)

615 07/12/2023

T E T Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Monaco, 34 - 

Modena (MO) (D001)

917 07/12/2023

Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia 

(RE) (RE6)

885 07/12/2023

Eredi Negri Sergio Di Negri Denni E C Snc Ag Acs 

1173 - Via Fermi , 77 - San Felice Sul Panaro (MO) 

(D019)

720 07/12/2023

Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - 

Piacenza (PC) (2240)

671 07/12/2023

Agenzia Apa Presso Officina Fratelli Tappani - Via 

Emilia Ovest, 10C - Pontenure (PC) (2150)

692 11/12/2023

D-truck Ag Due Assi 1189 - Via Emilia Romagna, 

54 - Sassuolo (MO) (D008)

1113 12/12/2023

Garad Srl Ag Due Assi 1189 - Via Valle D'Aosta, 52 - 

Sassuolo (MO) (D009)

887 12/12/2023

Monari Srl Ag Acs 1173 - Via Ghiarola Vecchia, 41 - 

Fiorano Modenese (MO) (D018)

1077 12/12/2023

Eurodiesel Srl - Via Tommaso Edison, 26 - 

Sant'Ilario D'Enza (RE) (EUDI)

755 13/12/2023

Torello Trasporti - Via Riva, 13 - Piacenza (PC) 

(2032)

616 13/12/2023

Moretti E Cavazzoni Srl - Via Caduti Del Lavoro, 

16A - San Polo D'Enza (RE) (MOCA1)

1114 13/12/2023

Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Delledonne E Tosi - 

Via Garilli San Nicolo', 3 - Rottofreno (PC) (2036)



888 13/12/2023

Orvi Due - Via Caduti Sul Lavoro, 11 - Casalgrande 

(RE) (CA23)

674 13/12/2023

Fagioli Spa - Via Ferraris, 13 - Sant'Ilario D'Enza 

(RE) (FA1)

939 13/12/2023

Ditta Trasporti Internazionali Transmec Spa - Via 

Ponte Alto , 32 - Campogalliano (MO) (TRAN)

617 14/12/2023

Eredi Negri Sergio Di Negri Denni E C Snc Ag Acs 

1173 - Via Fermi , 77 - San Felice Sul Panaro (MO) 

(D019)

918 14/12/2023

Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia 

(RE) (RE6)

1115 14/12/2023 Omra Srl - Via Ca' Geto, 5 A - Baiso (RE) (BAI2)

598 14/12/2023

Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Team - Via Molise , 

9 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2215)

889 14/12/2023

Steva Snc - Via San Bartolomeo , 10 - Villa 

Minozzo (RE) (VIL7)

675 14/12/2023

T E T Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Monaco, 34 - 

Modena (MO) (D001)

1116 15/12/2023

Officina Magnani Srl - Via Raffaello Sanzio , 20 - 

Reggio Nell'Emilia (RE) (MAG1)

890 15/12/2023

Centro Riparazioni Veicoli Industriali E Bus - Via 

Mantova, 82 - Parma (PR) (0045)

739 15/12/2023

Vdm Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Allende, 46 - 

Modena (MO) (D011)

1217 15/12/2023

River Car Srl - Via Ponte Secchia, 21 - Baiso (RE) 

(BA21)

901 16/12/2023

Cavagna Renato Truck Srl - Via Praga, 8 - 

Fontevivo (PR) (OAL1)

907 16/12/2023

Saavi Srl - Strada Statale 467, 115 - Casalgrande 

(RE) (CAS4)

1118 18/12/2023

D-truck Ag Due Assi 1189 - Via Emilia Romagna, 

54 - Sassuolo (MO) (D008)

740 18/12/2023

Orvi Due - Via Caduti Sul Lavoro, 11 - Casalgrande 

(RE) (CA23)

618 19/12/2023

Garad Srl Ag Due Assi 1189 - Via Valle D'Aosta, 52 - 

Sassuolo (MO) (D009)

1119 19/12/2023

Acr Di Reggiani Albertino Spa Ag La Frecci 1160 - 

Via Statale Nord, 162 - Mirandola (MO) (D020)

892 19/12/2023

Officina Rossini Di Rossini Andrea - Via Rivasi, 162 - 

Cavriago (RE) (CA51)

1078 19/12/2023

Agenzia Praticauto Presso Aliani Centro Revisioni 

Srl - Via Corradini, 3 - Fidenza (PR) (0002)

619 20/12/2023

Ditta Trasporti Internazionali Transmec Spa - Via 

Ponte Alto , 32 - Campogalliano (MO) (TRAN)

1120 20/12/2023

Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - 

Piacenza (PC) (2240)

741 20/12/2023

Agenzia Europratiche 2000 Presso Officina 

Tagliaferri - Via Maestri Del Lavoro, 8 - 

Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2045)



940 20/12/2023

Agenzia Apa Presso Officina Fratelli Tappani - Via 

Emilia Ovest, 10C - Pontenure (PC) (2150)

620 21/12/2023

Centro Riparazioni Veicoli Industriali E Bus - Via 

Mantova, 82 - Parma (PR) (0045)

1121 21/12/2023

Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia 

(RE) (RE6)

1079 21/12/2023

T E T Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Monaco, 34 - 

Modena (MO) (D001)

1122 22/12/2023

Agenzia Consulauto Presso Crp - Via Pindemonte, 

1 - Piacenza (PC) (2082)

592 22/12/2023

Torello Trasporti - Via Riva, 13 - Piacenza (PC) 

(2032)

895 22/12/2023

Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Team - Via Molise , 

9 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2215)

681 22/12/2023

Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - 

Piacenza (PC) (2240)

902 23/12/2023

Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Team - Via Molise , 

9 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2215)

1123 23/12/2023

Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - 

Piacenza (PC) (2240)

941 29/12/2023

Sala Teresita - Via Lombardia, 1 - Fiorenzuola 

D'Arda (PC) (2100)


